|                          | Rochester Hills<br>Master                     |                 |               |   | 1000 Rochester Hills Dr.<br>Rochester Hills, MI 48309<br>(248) 656-4600<br>Home Page:<br>www.rochesterhills.org |  |
|--------------------------|---|-----------------|---------------|---|---|--|
| The second               |   |                 |               | v   |   |  |
|                          |   | File Numb       | er: 2008-0673 |   |   |  |
| File ID:                 | 2008-0673                                     | Туре:           | Appointment   | Status:                                   | To Council  |  |
| Version:                 | 1   | Reference:      | 2008-0673     | Controlling Body:                         | City Council<br>Regular Meeting   |  |
|                          |   |                 |               | File Created Date :                       | 12/10/2008  |  |
| File Name:               | GSAB Vacancy - Unexpired term to end 12312010 |                 | 2312010       | Final Action:                             |   |  |
| Notes:                   | fill the unexpired term of                    |                 |               | bace Advisory Board (GSA<br>mber 31, 2010 |   |  |
| Spanaara                 |   |                 |               | Enactment Date:                           |   |  |
| Sponsors:                | Agenda Summary.pdf ,GSAB Appointment Form.pdf |                 |               |   |   |  |
| -                        | Agenda Summary.pdf ,                          | GSAB Appointmen | it Form.pdf   | Enactment Number:                         |   |  |
| -                        | Agenda Summary.pdf ,                          | GSAB Appointmen | it Form.pdf   | Enactment Number:<br>Hearing Date:        |   |  |
| Attachments:             | Agenda Summary.pdf ,                          | GSAB Appointmen | nt Form.pdf   |   |   |  |
| Attachments:<br>Contact: |   | GSAB Appointmer | nt Form.pdf   | Hearing Date:                             |   |  |

## Text of Legislative File 2008-0673

## Title

Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Green Space Advisory Board (GSAB) to fill the unexpired term of Jack Robinson which will expire December 31, 2010

## Body

*Resolved*, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints \_\_\_\_\_\_ to the GSAB to serve the remainder of the term of Jack Robinson to expire December 31, 2010.